CreditAccess Grameen Limited



Regd. & Corporate Office #49, 46thCross, 8thBlock, Jayanagar, Bengaluru-560070 Phone: 080-22637300 | Fax: 080-26643433 Email: info@cagrameen.in Website: www.creditaccessgrameen.in CIN: L51216KA1991PLC053425

November 05, 2021

To BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai- 400001 Scrip code: 541770

National Stock Exchange of India Limited The Exchange Plaza Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (East) Mumbai- 400051 Scrip code: CREDITACC

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub.: Invitation for Conference Call with Investors and Analysts

In terms of Regulation 30 read with Para A of Part A of Schedule III to the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find the enclosed invitation for Q2 FY2022 earnings Conference Call with the Investors and Analysts at 9.00 AM (IST) on Wednesday, November 10, 2021.

Request you to take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours' Truly For CreditAccess Grameen Limited

M. J Mahadev Prakash Head – Compliance, Legal & Company Secretary

Encl. As above

Our Financial Products











CreditAccess Grameen Ltd

Earnings Conference Call

Wednesday, 10th November 2021 - 9:00am IST

We are organising a conference call with the management of CreditAccess Grameen Ltd. to discuss the company's business strategy and outlook post the declaration of its 2QFY22 results.

Management participants	Mr. Udaya Kumar Hebbar, Managing Director and CEO Mr. Balakrishna Kamath, CFO Mr. Nilesh Dalvi, Vice President - Investor Relations	
Date / Time	Wednesday, 10th November 2021 - 9:00am IST (HK/Singapore – 11:30am, UK – 3:30am, New York – 10:30pm)	
Diamond Pass	Event Link	
India		
Universal Access	+91 22 6280 1259 / +91 22 7115 8160	
International	Toll-free number	International Toll
USA	18667462133	+1 323 386 8721
ик	08081011573	+44 203 478 5524
Singapore	8001012045	+65 3157 5746
Hong Kong	800964448	+852 3018 6877

For further information, please contact:

Alpesh Mehta| Tel: +91 98922 83377 | Email: alpesh.mehta@iiflcap.com